EDUCATIONAL

OPPORTUNITIES

FIRST YEAR LICENSEES ONLY

avaRk POST LICENSING

FEBRUARY/APRIL courst scaepuLe

FEBRUARY

DAY / DATE

MON / February 13

MON / February 13

TUE / February 14

TUE / February 14

WED / February 15

WED / February 15

WED / February 15

THU / February 16

THU / February 16

FRI/ February 17

FRI/ February 17

MON / April 24

MON / April 24

TUE / April 25

TUE / April 25

WED / April 26

WED / April 26

WED / April 26

THU / April 27

THU / April 27

FRI/ April 28

FRI / April 28

TIME
9:00 am -
12:00 pm
1:00 pm -
5:00 pm
9:00 am -
12:00 pm
1:00 pm -
5:00 pm
9:00 am -
12:00 pm
1:00 pm -
4:00 pm
5:30 pm -
8:30 pm
9:00 am -
12:00 pm
1:00 pm -
4:00 pm
9:00 am -
12:00 pm

1:00 pm -
4:00 pm

9:00 am -
12:00 pm
1:00 pm -
5:00 pm
9:00 am -
12:00 pm
1:00 pm -
5:00 pm
9:00 am -
12:00 pm
1:00 pm -
4:00 pm
5:30 pm -
8:30 pm
9:00 am -
12:00 pm
1:00 pm -
4:00 pm
9:00 am -
12:00 pm
1:00 pm -
4:00 pm

COURSE TITLE

Real Estate Contracts

Finance & Negotiations

The Listing Process, Market Analysis & Inspections

Agency Relationships & Disclosures

Managing Your New Career

Working with Buyers

Professional Conduct, Etiquette & Ethics

Advertising Fair Housing & Anti-Trust

Understanding Escrow, Title & Closing Processes & Proceeds of

Sale, Costs of Sale & Closing Sheets
Property Management & Land

The Tax Basics of What You Should Know For
Your Clients & Yourself

Real Estate Contracts

Finance & Negotiations

The Listing Process, Market Analysis & Inspections

Agency Relationships & Disclosures

Managing Your New Career

Working with Buyers

Professional Conduct, Etiquette and Ethics

Advertising, Fair Housing and Anti-trust

Understanding the Escrow, Title & Closing Process & Proceeds of

Sale, Costs of Sale & Closing Sheets
Property Management & Land

The Tax Basics of What You Should Know For
Your Clients & Yourself

CREDIT/MODULE

Module A
PT.01001

Module M & N
PT.17004

Module B
PT.02001

Module H & J
PT.17002

Module C
PT.03001

Module D
PT.04001

Module E
PT.05001

Module F
PT.06001

Modules G & L
PT.17001

Modules I & K
PT.17003

Module O
PT.15001

Module A
PT.01001

Modules M & N
PT.17004

Module B
PT.02001

Modules H & J
PT.17002

Modules C
PT.03001

Module D
PT.04001

Module E
PT.05001

Modules F
PT06001

Modules G & L
PT. 17001

Modules I & K
PT.17003

Module O
PT.15001

REGISTER FOR ALL 11 CLASSES IN A MONTH AND PAY ONLY $175.00

PRICE

$20.00

$20.00

$20.00

$20.00

$20.00

$20.00

$20.00

$20.00

$20.00

$20.00

$20.00

$20.00

$20.00

$20.00

$20.00

$20.00

$20.00

$20.00

$20.00

$20.00

$20.00

$20.00

THESE COURSES ARE APPROVED BY THE NEVADA REAL ESTATE COMMISSION




