GLAR POST LICENSING

FEBRUARY/APRIL COURSE SCHEDULE

	DAY / DATE	TIME	COURSE TITLE	CREDIT/MODULE	PRICE
FEBRUARY	MON / February 13	9:00 am - 12:00 pm	Real Estate Contracts	Module A PT.01001	\$20.00
	MON / February 13	1:00 pm - 5:00 pm	Finance & Negotiations	Module M & N PT.17004	\$20.00
	TUE / February 14	9:00 am - 12:00 pm	The Listing Process, Market Analysis & Inspections	Module B PT.02001	\$20.00
	TUE / February 14	1:00 pm - 5:00 pm	Agency Relationships & Disclosures	Module H & J PT.17002	\$20.00
	WED / February 15	9:00 am - 12:00 pm	Managing Your New Career	Module C PT.03001	\$20.00
	WED / February 15	1:00 pm - 4:00 pm	Working with Buyers	Module D PT.04001	\$20.00
	WED / February 15	5:30 pm - 8:30 pm	Professional Conduct, Etiquette & Ethics	Module E PT.05001	\$20.00
	THU / February 16	9:00 am - 12:00 pm	Advertising Fair Housing & Anti-Trust	Module F PT.06001	\$20.00
	THU / February 16	1:00 pm - 4:00 pm	Understanding Escrow, Title & Closing Processes & Proceeds of Sale, Costs of Sale & Closing Sheets	Modules G & L PT.17001	\$20.00
	FRI / February 17	9:00 am - 12:00 pm	Property Management & Land	Modules I & K PT.17003	\$20.00
	FRI / February 17	1:00 pm - 4:00 pm	The Tax Basics of What You Should Know For Your Clients & Yourself	Module O PT.15001	\$20.00
APRIL		9:00 am -		Module A	
	MON / April 24	12:00 pm	Real Estate Contracts	PT.01001	\$20.00
	MON / April 24	1:00 pm - 5:00 pm	Finance & Negotiations	Modules M & N PT.17004	\$20.00
	TUE / April 25	9:00 am - 12:00 pm	The Listing Process, Market Analysis & Inspections	Module B PT.02001	\$20.00
	TUE / April 25	1:00 pm - 5:00 pm	Agency Relationships & Disclosures	Modules H & J PT.17002	\$20.00
	WED / April 26	9:00 am - 12:00 pm	Managing Your New Career	Modules C PT.03001	\$20.00
	WED / April 26	1:00 pm - 4:00 pm	Working with Buyers	Module D PT.04001	\$20.00
	WED / April 26	5:30 pm - 8:30 pm	Professional Conduct, Etiquette and Ethics	Module E PT.05001	\$20.00
	THU / April 27	9:00 am - 12:00 pm	Advertising, Fair Housing and Anti-trust	Modules F PT06001	\$20.00
	THU / April 27	1:00 pm - 4:00 pm	Understanding the Escrow, Title & Closing Process & Proceeds of Sale, Costs of Sale & Closing Sheets	Modules G & L PT. 17001	\$20.00
	FRI / April 28	9:00 am - 12:00 pm	Property Management & Land	Modules I & K PT.17003	\$20.00
	FRI / April 28	1:00 pm - 4:00 pm	The Tax Basics of What You Should Know For Your Clients & Yourself	Module O PT.15001	\$20.00

REGISTER FOR ALL 11 CLASSES IN A MONTH AND PAY ONLY \$175.00